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; Sp H. WANTED/JOB SERVICES DRIVERS. LAID OFF? Association's website at Ollie Lineberger and PIVISION
To advertise your classified, call us at 704-739-7496. Financial Assistance avail- www.ncpress.com! ie dannii z _ 03.8P.J POSTAL WORKER i is identified as parcel . 03-SP-348TRAINEES -Paid training able. Truck Driver Training id # 130351. i : = NOTICE OF

while leaming postal and 5-week course. Job place- STa i , in 0 S

mailroom operations. High etfevsse0vo, REGALNOCH County Tax Book 6, SUBSTITUTE

Z ; : eg IP school diploma graduates, pis ? Map 10, Parcel 13 TRUSTEE'S' f Community College, p LU, ’Want your house listed in Multiple Listings call: = LS MLS ages17.5%GoodPaya0, personsNE. PUBLIC HEARING Deed Book 0814, Deed FORECLOSURE
Tor Fronine 7419 forlocal interview. SPECIAL NOTICES NORTH CAROLINA Pgge 0299. SALE OF

! ¢ OSS and Weekend ___LANDFORSALE BEDSORES AND DEHYDRA- GASTON COUNTY All interested and/or REAL PROPERTY
Appointments Call: LAKE BARGAIN $24,000. [IONyouriotedonehas CITY OF affected parties are IN THE MATTER
Judith Teach Piso scoverad, boat, sip) nursing home, please call CHERRYVILLE invited to attend and OF THE
udi eachey Gently sloping lake view 9g » P ZONING BOARD 3
435-3911 parcel with nice mix of low US.eean ETEN present any evidence TORECLOMAE

: li dows and trees. testi i D t -4354187 1 435-8510| ORBeckyRws Emmmeiier Someigmeioie ADJUSTMENT| andortestinonyin ofDeed of Trustexe
E-mail us @ BRRealty27@aol.com 435-4353 , 35,000 acre recreational Lawrence Pgerion at 1-| : r DD0

E g cm lake in Tennessee. Paved 800-800-4529 (4LAW) in given that the City of the matter set out Oddities, Inc. dated
FFT — ET * NewListing! foads, Wass sewer, ne Esme i Cherryville Zoning above. July 3, 2001 and

lent financing. Call TEEL BUILDIN :
> ns Board of Adjustment Kelly Sellers recorded on July 8,

Sunset Bay, LLC. select Steel Arch Building, will meet at the Administrator 2001 in Book 1301 at

MONEY TO LEND 30x36, 35x90, 40x40.| Cherry villel|l CE 1308 (9:3, 10) Page 2367 of the
ina eR ad Ln FAST CASH FOR Factory Direct! Ultimate Community Building, Cleveland County1085 Sellerstown Rd.- 3 i 205 Jacob Street- kshops. Call ETE bic 5Br Drosbags, Ly Baker Inire,fing Lnen Homeowners, Good /Bad SRgesMioienoes, aI located at 106 S. Jacob "ADMINISTRATOR Public Registry by

tiful rural lot approx.| ae endingater. gone,Soodinfu:Jecalion: Ton BAYSan www.SteelMasterUSA.com Street, on Monday, ~ EXECUTOR’S James . Christian

ELASSnel SUR| Se BEET Bueoieey) Speeteris ann NOTICE Severson Guten
7 RNra LTV's- Other Credit. No Salesman. Go i a 0 consi ey Having qualified on Trustee). 4

Kevin@Equity1Mortgage, Direct/Save. 20 x 24, the following: the 13th day of August, Under and by virtue of

East Mun Street. 3 BR,3
BA home. Single car ort,
storage building. Wit
TLC could bereal
attractive. $54,900

Reduced!

305 N. Hoyle St., Nice
Ohler brick home on lg. lot
w/e inback 21Salk Penile
carpet. Full basement&
lumbedfor 3rd BA.
educed to Sa500!

202 W. Fourth Street Neat
older home, convenient to
town. Good starter home,
retiree or rental investment
property. 2 outbldgs. to
remain. Seller willcarry
2nd mortgage. $38,000

 

502 & 506 E. Hill Drive Investors Special! Sold
Separately or Package! Features 2 houses, 1.29 ac.
24x24 bldg. w/ con-crete floor & new roof. Priced
to sell $112,000 Call for details.

New Listing: 1303 Joyce Dr. Traditional, maintenance free brick & vinyl ranch.
3BR, 2BA,replacement windows, single carport, 14x14 deck. Quiet dead end
street. City utilities. Call for more or
NewListing: 1418 E. Main Street, Cute 2BR, 1BA home on Ig.
hashad lots ofupdates done. All it needsis a new owner. $53, 00

LAND
NewListing: Cleveland County - Approximately
19 acres, Lawndale-Belwood location. $3,600 per

 

 
Rentals Available:

Several nice 1BR   apartments, call for details.
 

     
Cherryville Country Club
Fairways Dr. Beautiful
custom built home wrap
around porch, double
garage, basement, many
extras! Must see!

400 Old Post Rd. lots of
house for the money, SBR,
3BA,1 1/2 story w. bsmnt.,
music & rec room, lots of
closet space, dbl. carport &
Ha Bh porch.
$149,900

   

$94,900

acre.

New Listing: Craig St. Good building lot. .34
acres, city amenities.
Doyle Beam, North Brook area. 70 +/- acres.
Wooded & farm land w/creek. $4,600 per acre.
Lincoln Co. Green Farm Rd., 33 +/- acres.
Wooded w/creek. $3,500 per acre.
Black Rd., Good country

approved, $13,000 1+ acre. Stonewood Estates:
Nice area! 1 to 3 ac. lots w/water & sewer. $12,900
& up
Huntington Farms: Nice wooded lots, Karen Ct.
City amenities available. Call for more details.

   

    

    

      

 

acres $92,900

106 Hatcerson Rd. ue
dated, maintained. 3
2 BA brick ranch,i :
design Kit., screened porch,
40x40 workshop/ ar. /cent.
H&A & 1/2 BA $119,900

928 Boxter Rd.
Completely updated 3BR,
2BA, manufactured home
w/ 12x40 sunroom addition
Triple carport, stor. bldgs.,
fenced backyard on 1+

  

141 Young Rd. Conveniently
located off Hwy 279. 3BR,
1.5 BA on 1.43 acres & nice
stor. building. $84,500

ac. lot. Home

location. Lot DBW      
 

enter’sRealE&tate
Cor estMain Street Cherrryville,
704-435-3054 |704-
Cherryville Office. ern

WE HAVE THE KEYS TO YOUR FUTURE!
Don’t see what you’re looking for? We have

After Hours Call

N.C.
9800

—..Dallas Office
Front Door Keys Back Dour Key

AA

(877) 873-2604

MTN.LAND FOR SALE

MOUNTAIN CABIN: 3.5 acres
with new log cabin shell.
Enjoy covered porch and
large deck in this secluded
mountaintop setting. State
Park and Lakes nearby.
Only $69,900. 828-267-
1063.

SATELLITETV/MISC. SALE

DIRECTV 2 ROOM System
Free-Including installation!
You pay $14.95 s/h.
$350.00 Free
Programming with pur-
chase of NFL Sunday
Ticket and 1 year commit-

ment. Details call 1-800-

Bi751:9.i-00 474 0
www.RONSTV.com.

FREE 3-ROOM DIRECTV
System Including
Installation! Subscribe to
"NFL-Sunday Ticket" get 4

Months Free Programming
with one-year contract.
Access 225+ TV channels!
Digital quality
picture/sound. Limited

Time Offer. 1-800-208-
4643.

GET A DIRECT Satellite TV
System Today, No charge
for equipment, free delivery

and installation, free four
months programming avail-
able with one year of serv-

ice. 1-800-352-9992.

SCHOOLS/INSTRUCTION

PROFESSIONAL TRUCK
DRIVER TRAINING at
North Carolina Truck Driver
Training School (Johnston
Community College). Less
than $600.00 (one yearin-
state residents). Call 1-

800-691-2220 for nearest
location.

HIGH SCHOOL DROP OUT?
Pass 5 tests, receive diplo-
ma at home. Fast inexpen-

sive and convenient.
Accredited. 912-832-3831.
Cornerstone Christian
School.

 

Hilda Bates BIC ...
David Hendrick...
Dr. Floyd Wright ...

«===704-435-3081
-.704-435-9487
a704-435-4934

    

  Clint Price.......... nn704-922-7641
Email Us at BATESHR@AOL.COM Visit our Web Page: www.carpentersrealestate.com

 

NEW LISTING

 

298 HOUSER ST.- - 3BR
home avith gas heat & A/C,

 

new windowsand fresh paint 3BR/2 Bath brick home with 1 ':

§ inside, kit. with range, ref.
Call for an app’t.

1125LONG CREEK RD.
$119,900 CRE 3872 -

acres ofland, '/2 base-ment, 1g.
outbuilding, above grnd pool w/
gazebo & deck.

bad LISTING

      404 MYRA LN -
$114,900 - 3BR, 3BA
brick home with full
basement, LR, Den, Kitchen
w/appl. FP in bsmt. Lg. lot.
 

 

NEW LISTING: 200
ERVIN DR. 9,900 -
2BR brick home w/gas heat
& C/A, den w/gas logsin fp,
carport and storage area.

350 PINE AVE. $79.9900
- 3BR,2 bath home only 7
yearsold, central heat and air.
City water and sewer.

REDUCED
on RAL

3323 SORETyBAXTER
900 - 3BR, 2BA on

1.08 acres. Lincoln Co. Dbl.
carport, outbldg.w/power, kit.
w/built-in appl. Seller to pay
BIS000offons costs.

 

246 SUNCREST DR.,
$95,000 - 3BR, | 1/2 BA,
brick,carport, hardwoods, new

carpet, new C/H&A, 1800+ sq.
feet. Excellent condition.

   
   

BR, 1 full & 2 half BA, LR,
den, kit. w/new appl., dining,
new floor, heat & a/c, wind &
more.

 

402MEL LANE CRE#

  
3719 $137,900 - 1 12
story home built in 1994 w/ 3
BR, 2BA,kitchen w/ built-ins,
located just outside city limits

E. MAIN ST 92 90 0
- 3.Bedroom, 2 Bath home,
LR (fp), dining, eat-in
kitchen, Large deck,

eS STREET,$114,900
- 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, den w/fp,
kitchen with eating area,
formal dining, single garage,
screened porch

 

305 8. MULBERRY ST.

 

129,900 - 1 /: Story brick
home. 4/2, dining, den w/fp,
kit., dbl. gar., lg. deck, outbldg.

 

~ 1008EAST CHURCHST. 875 MARY'S GROVE
$91,900 - RE-MODELED 3 RD., $79,900 - 3BR, 2 bath

home. Remodeled kitchen, LR
w/Hardwood floors, den,
detached office, above ground
pool, screened porch.

 

3 BR, 1 BA home. City water
& sewer. Great investment.
Recently painted inside and
out, new vinyl and carpet.

105 ELM ST. 9.9
2 BR, | BA, LR (FP), Formal
Dining, 16x16 sunroom, Kitch.
w/appliances, Call for appt.

detached office w/ 1/2 BA.Ey INVESTMENT PROPERTY
CONVENIENCE SYORE- $89,900 Includesall inventory.
RESTAURANT- $259,000 Well established business on1.8 acres of land.
W. ACADEMY STREET CRE #3506$55,0001 story stucco bldg. with 3 acres +/
COMMERCIAL SPACE
APPROXIMATELY 2500 SQ. FT. OFFICE Spaceavail. soon. Industrial Park. Callfor info.
ESTABLISHED RESTAURANT - Land, Building, And Some Equipment. $259,000.00

LAND
SORRELLS BAXTER RD. - $18,000.00 2.47 Acres with well.
ZION HILL ROAD - he0= 7.5 Acres win pond. Cherryville Area.

JOYCEDRI ENDING Acre lot.
SANDYCRESTROAD-$9.4,250 - 14.5 Acresadjoins the Dewey Beam Estates.
LOY IN WOODBRIDGE $14,900 Priced under tax value! This lot backs up to Fairway#7.
GASTON WEBB CHAPEL ROAD CRE 3765 43.3 Acres. $255,470
20ACRES ON HWY 150 W. $125,000 City water/sewer avail. Exc. developmentsite.
HWY 2745 $5500
OFF HWY. 150 E. $8500 Close to Cherryville Country Club.
EXCLUSIVE LISTING FOR CARPENTER'S REAL ESTATE: CROWN CREEK LOTS$14,500
City water, sewer & gasavailable

Real Latate
Phillip Bunch, Broker
460-2450 ‘til 4:30 pm

739-6259 after 4:30
We have several houses
w/lease purchsed option.

Call for details.
SPACIOUS BRICK RANCH
over 3600 sf. 3BR, 31/2
BA, LR & FR w/FR
Kitch./Din. ex. kitch. for in-
law quarters, bonus room
for office, en-closed garden
rm. 3/4 ac. lot, wired out
side stor. bldg. 415 Phifer
Rd. $160,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION-
PRICE REDUCED 3BR,
2BA, Ranch W/LR,Kitch. &
Din., 1300+ sf, 2 car
garage, corner Dallas
herryville Hwy & Laruen

Alexis Court. $123,000
ALL OFFERS &/OR LEASE
PURCHASE TO BE
CONSIDERED - 3BR, 2BA
ranch w/LR, kitchen & din-
ing area, front porch &
deck, West School district,
New Subdivision w/ all
new homes, 115 & 116
Mill Creek Rd., Indian
Creek S/D 116 UNDER
CONTRACT!
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
SETTING- 3BR, 1BA brick
ranch,large wooded 3/4
ac. lot, hardwood floor,
new ht/ac -96, new well -
02, large wrkshp/gar. 119
Countryside Rd. $69,900
PRICE REDUCED BRICK
RANCH 3BR, 1BA, LR,
New vinyl, fresh paint,
hardwood, kitch,/Din. Rm.
Fml., Heat & AC sys.
replaced 2000, vinyl trim,
sg. carport, stor. bldg.,
807 Princeton Dr, West
School District $74,500
PRICE REDUCED 3BR,
2BA 2.05 ac. w/this new

NDEY
in Fall, Private Setting.
6230 Adele Lane $88,000
CONV. TO 74 BYPASS 74
I-85 Charming older home.
Hardwood, 3BR, 2BA, LR
w/FR DR, kitch.,, FR
w/woodstove, part. bsmnt.
511 Ridge St. $74,500
COUNTRY SETTING 1
Mie FROM 1-85. 2BR,

: reat starter.
UNBER.CONTRAGT,
eff., tilt out windows, vinyl
siding, carpet & vinyl. 115
Urban Drive.

LAND
1 1/4 ACRES suitable for
mod. home. City water,

PEONTAcE
Dawn Circle, $28,000
19.5 ACRES MOSTLY
WOODED creek on proper-
ty,” 175 ft. rd. frontage,

. Battleground
, $69,500
INVESTMENT PRTY.

2 HOUSES + 10 AC. FOR
PRICE OF 1. Good road
frontage, ideal for invest:
ment, 1 house needs
work. Grover 127
Blackburn Dr. $90,000.
NEXT TO HWY 74 BYPASS
3 RENTAL HOMES on 2
acres, conv to schools &

Broad St. Call for details.
Zoned R-6 $227,000
6 or 7 RENTAL HOUSES &
COMM. BLDG. Near Gast-
on Hospital. Priced to sell.
FOR LEASE. 3BR, 2BA
house. 203 Scism Rd.
3BR/1BA DUPLEX 4078.   East King Street.
 

 
Bunch. i

a

shopping, 505, 507, 508§

$2,900. 25 x 30, $3,900.
30 x 40, $5,200. 35 x 50,
$6,900. 50 x 120, $20,800.
Others. Pioneer 1-800-668-
5422.

TAN BEDS FOR SALE

WOLFF TANNING BEDS.
Affordable, Convenient.
Tan At Home. Payments

from $25/month. Free
Color Catalog. Call Today:
1-800-711-0158,

TRAVEL

PENNSYLVANIA AMISH
COUNTRYSIDES and the
show, Daniel, September
15-17, 4 meals, Harvest
Tour. Star Tours
Guarantees @ $329. Call
336-973-8295 or e-mail

LarryGBrindle@ aol.com for
brochure.

PROPERTY
ASHEVILLE NORTH CAR-

OLINA Area. Spectacular
new mountain home, gor-
geous views. In champi-
onship 18 hole golf course
community. www.caroli-

namtns.com. Call 1-866-
334-3253 x475.

‘WEDDINGS/PERSONAL

AN AFFORDABLE AND
Beautiful Wedding Chapel
in the Smoky Mountains.
Christian Ceremony, pic-
tures, video,flowers, $150.
Also providing cabin, for-

mal wear. www.wedding-

bellsinthesmokies.com.

Call 1-800-922-2052.

ADVERTISING
Place your ad with our paper

for publication on the NC
Statewide Classified Ad
Network- 117 NC newspa-

pers for a low cost of $300
for 25-word ad to appearin
each paper! Additional

words are $10 each. The
whole state at yourfinger-
tips! It's a smart advertising
buy! Call this newspaper's
classified department for

more information or visit

the N.C. Press  
Vickie Spurling, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home)
704-866-2980le
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3 BR, 2BA, masonryfireplace,
large laundry, outbuilding.

=
+
=
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-
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-
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ST. MARKS CHURCH RD.-

gar. W/SLOT., Screen porch,brick

master bath. $192,500

MAPLE ST. - 2BR, 1BA,
gasheat, cen. ac, replace-
ment windows, dbl. carport,
outbldg.

C ST.- 3BR, re laundry,

HW floors, outbldg;, fenced

PRICE REDUCED

4BR, 3 1/2 BA, 1.8 acres, double

veneer, garden tub and showerin

city limits $65,900

vinyl/tilt wind., cen. heat-a/c,

back yard. City limit $64,900

 

LEE BESS RD., LINCOLN
CO.- 3BR, 2BA, dble
garage, fp, gas logs, ingrnd
pool, lg. deck,concrete
driveway. 25 ac. $230,000

An appeal filed by
Ronald Dalton for
Section 8.8 of the City
of Cherryville Zoning
Ordinance as inter-
preted by the Zoning
Administrator for the
Suburban Mobile
Home Park property
located on Dalton
Street and Park Drive,
Cherryville, NC. The
property is identified
as parcel id # 129136,
in Gaston County Tax
Book 6, Map 2, Parcel
25, Deed Book 3027,
Deed Page 0056.

An appeal filed by
Sabrina Taylor P.O.A.
for Helen Allen for
Section 8.8 of the City
of Cherryville Zoning
Ordinance as inter-
preted by the Zoning
Administrator for the
Allen Mobile Home
Park property located
on Lincolnton
Highway 150,
Cherryville, NC. The
property is identified
as parcel id # 158017,
in Gaston County Tax
Book 12, Map 20,
Parcel 10, Deed Book
0806, Deed Page 0157.
A temporary Mobile

Home Hardship for
Neal Prince at 307
Sigmon Street,
Cherryville NC. The
property is owned by

2003, as Administratrix
of the Estate of Bobby
Gene Parker, Sr.

deceased, late of

Cleveland County,
North Carolina, this is

to notify all persons,
firms and corporations
having claims against
the decedent to exhibit
the same to the under-
signed Joyce Elaine
Carrigan Parker,

Administratrix on or
before the 21st day of
November, 2003, or

this notice will be

recovery. All persons,
firms and corporations
indebted to the estate
should make immedi-
ate payment.

This the 21st day of
August, 2003.
Joyce Elaine Carrigan
Parker
Estate of
Bobby Gene Parker, Sr.

103 Beta Court
Kings Mtn.,
28086
KMH 2704
(8:21, 28; 9:4, 11)

N.C.

STATE OF NORTH
CAROLINA
COUNTY OF
CLEVELAND

IN THE GENERAL
COURT OF

. JUSTICE
SUPERIOR COURT 

aa

Vickie SpurlingPa]

W. Ormand Ave. - Brick Ranch, SELF ST.- 3BR, 2BA,carport,
inside laundry, patio with privacy
fence, outbldg,city water/sewer.

PINE AVENUE. - 2/3 BR, 1
BA, new paint, carpet & vinyl,
ref. wd flrs, updated wiring &
plumbing, new Kkit., replemt

900

CRAIG ST.- 3BR, 1 1/2 BA,
Brick ranch, HW floors,cer.
tile, carport, cornerlot,city
water/sewer. $85,500

EAST MAIN ST. 3BR,
1BA, Replacement win., lots
of stor.,ii heat, c/a, dbl 3s
Cityof herryville $77, 00

   

  HAWTHORNE ST. 3BR,
2BA,brick, sunroom, FP,
wood floors, concrete
driveway, double garage.
$138.500)
 

$32,000 & $27,000.

Se LAND FOR SALE
.+ Country ClubEstates, Cherryville, 2 lots@-

* Fallston Heights Subd. Fallston -lots $12,000

+ Caro) SoRO SEVEAAF
» Terrace Estates, Cherryville, 2 Lots @ $13,900 each
« Fish Pond Rd. - Cherryville, 13.45 ac.,
barn & stream -~ Price Reduced! $86.000

+ Hidden Valley Subd., C'ville, 2Lots $10,000 or $12,000
« Lincoln Co. Hulls Grove Church Rd. 28 ac. $133,000.

000

 

* laundry, 2 add.l rooms, updated

    

  

BAXTER ROAD - 3BR, 2 BA,
split bedroom plan, large front
porch,gas logs, fenced back
ard. $115,000

CROUSE ROAD.- 2 BR, | BA,
plumbing; wood flrs, vinyl siding,
Silsiooutbldigs, 10 acres.

LEDBETTER RD.- 3BR,
2BA,brick and vinyl,
carport, enclosed back porch,
central heat & a/c. $89,900
FEE

  
      

SUSSEXAVE.-2BR, Basen?

ERar, SEWET.

$79,900

PRICE REDUCED?

 

COOPER RD.- Vale; 3BR,
2BA, new const., HW floors,
custom cabinets, some
appliances. $89,900

ADERHOLDT RD.

 

   
   

 

2BR,
Bsdey, some

1./furn., dbl. carport,
b gs. Home Warr. $59,900

 

 

on each duplex current

 
1st STREET- Investment Properties - 2 Duplex
Apartments, partially ge,

occupied.” $135,000
, city water/sewer, 1 side

: PRICE REDUCED

N. CHERRYSTREET-
Commercial Building. Zoned
B-3, over 2,500 square feet.
$79,900   
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§ CRESCENT LN. - Com-
mercial bldg & land. Zoned
B3. Main bldg. has 2000 sf.
Call for uses.$77,000

 

pleaded in bar of their.

 
Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor®

704-435-3749 (Home)
704-472-7466 (Mobile)

SUNSET ROAD -
living, den, grout room, base-
ons‘outbu
oe Houser Pines Subdivision

14,900

FAWN LANE- 3BR,2BAi
mfg. dbl., vaulted ceiling,
fy

NEWMAN'SCOVE-3BR, 2BA,
2 cargar, CrownCrk Subd. HW
floors, out
rrtyvarS810

BUD BLAC
2BA, m rR
inned, m, laundry, [=
enced rear yard, city water. 2
1.57 acres. “$49,

NORTH DR. - 2BR, 1BA,
woodfloors, vinyl siding,
vinyl replacement windows,
great starter home. $49,900

HWY. 274 N.- Lincoln Co.

the power and authori-
ty contained in a cer-
tain Deed of Trust exe-
cuted and delivered by
Plastic Oddities, Inc.
dated July 3, 2001 and
recorded on July 8,

2001 in Book 1301 at
Page 2367 of the
Cleveland County
Public Registry (the
"Deed of Trust") and

because of default in
the payment of the
indebtedness thereby
secured and failure to
carry out or perform
the stipulations and
agreements therein
contained and pursuant
to the demand of the
owner and holder of
the indebtedness
secured by said Deed
of Trust, and pursuant
to the Order of the
Clerk of Superior
Court for Cleveland
County, North
Carolina, entered in
this foreclosure pro-
ceeding, the under-
signed, James
Christian Stevenson,

Substitute Trustee, will

expose for sale at pub-
lic auction on the Sth
day of September,
2003, at 12 o'clock

p-m., at the appropriate
place for foreclosure
sales at the Cleveland
County Courthouse,

dysaNERRaR EEE EQN

211 East MainSt., Cherryville,NC 704-445-4888
*x* Selling or Buying? Call usfirst - we want to help you! dala”?

Member of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service!

Helen Hovis, Realtor®
704-276-0016 (Home)
704-530-3503 (Mobile)

3BR2 BA,
ildings, city water/

lace,Baertub, secluded
acres.

bldg. imgation sys. cor-

   

      
   

  
   

      

  

MARY’S GROVE CH. RD.-
Commercial Bdg. used as beauty
shop &tan salon, asphait parking

4BR, 2BA,lg. fr. porch,
screened porch, barn, out
bldgs, Hisrdnonds. 6'ac.
$184,500

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

lot, co. water, call for info on
current zoning. $39,

over 3000 sf., zoned Central

uses & serv. allowe

 

W. FIRST ST.- Commercial,

Business 1, call forSed

  
  

   

  

T
Y Pea" L ;


